
Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 COUSTELLIER  Gilles FRA19860531 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 (6) 0 1 0 0 0 1 (2) 6 4 2 0 0 1:19 8
2 HERRMANN  Hannes GER19890623 4 5 2 5 1 1 1 (15) 3 1 5 5 2 1 (17) 0 5 2 1 0 1:22 32
3 DUNAND  Guillaume FRA19870704 7 3 1 5 0 5 5 (19) 3 2 5 0 5 2 (17) 2 1 2 2 0 1:22 36
4 VAN DEN BERGH  Iciar BEL19890627 5 5 1 2 2 4 4 (18) 5 1 5 1 4 5 (21) 0 3 2 0 3 1:21 39
5 FONTENOY  Aurélien FRA19891211 9 5 0 1 5 5 5 (21) 5 5 5 0 3 1 (19) 2 2 0 1 0 1:26 40
6 HEGEDŰS  László HU19891220 32 5 0 5 4 5 5 (24) 5 2 5 0 5 5 (22) 2 0 1 0 1 1:12 46
7 VUILLERMOT  Nicolas FRA19890330 6 5 1 5 5 5 5 (26) 5 1 5 5 5 4 (25) 0 2 0 0 1 1:11 51
8 BELAEY  Wesley BEL19870303 19 5 5 5 3 5 5 (28) 5 4 5 1 5 5 (25) 0 1 0 1 1 1:07 53

9 COUSTELLIER  Giacomo FRA19840802 3 1 5 1 2 1 0 2 12 3 0 5 5 0 0 10 23 4 3 2 1 0 2:58  35
10 BRAUN  Loris SUI19900213 22 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 (32) 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 (32) 0 0 1 1 1 2:11 64
11 HOFFMANN  David GER19930423 18 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 (33) 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 (34) 0 0 0 0 3 2:03 67
12 DONOVAN  Patrick GBR19851004 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 1:55  1:55 70
13 VERHOEVEN  Thijs NED19900807 31 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:09  2:09 70
14 SILHAN   Jirka CZE19840816 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:14  2:14 70
15 KABELAC CIHACEK   Vlastislav CZE19800103 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:15  2:15 70
16 CHVOJKA   Roman CZE19771123 12 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:18  2:18 70
17 RECZEK  Pawel POL19790103 34 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:23  2:23 70
18 ULLTANG  Eirik NOR19900419 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:26  2:26 70
19 BORISEVICH  Pavel RUS19910708 21 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:30  2:30 70

Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 BONZON  David SUI19940422 201 0 2 1 1 1 0 (5) 0 2 2 0 3 0 (7) 5 3 3 1 0 1:22 12
2 PARE CABALLE  Eloi ESP19940206 215 0 2 2 0 5 0 (9) 5 1 2 3 3 0 (14) 4 1 3 2 0 1:38 23
3 MEOT  Clément FRA19940922 202 5 3 2 1 5 1 (17) 2 5 2 0 1 3 (13) 1 3 3 2 0 1:41 30
4 FIGUIERE  Alexis FRA19940821 203 3 3 3 5 5 2 (21) 5 3 3 3 2 0 (16) 1 0 2 6 0 1:43 37
5 METTENHEIMER  Moritz GER19960415 207 5 5 5 4 5 0 (24) 3 5 5 2 5 0 (20) 2 0 1 1 1 1:11 44
6 RIEKER  Nils-Obed GER19950125 204 5 5 4 5 5 2 (26) 5 3 2 5 5 1 (21) 0 1 2 1 1 1:22 47
7 SANDRITTER  Jonathan GER19950729 210 5 3 5 5 5 5 (28) 5 5 4 0 5 2 (21) 1 0 1 1 1 1:19 49
8 STEFAN  Thibald FRA19940331 212 5 5 4 5 2 4 (25) 5 5 3 5 5 5 (28) 0 0 1 1 2 1:29 53

9 SANDRITTER  Albert GER19950731 211 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 5 4 4 5 5 1 4 (28) 0 1 1 0 3 2:34 60
10 MUFFAT JOLY  Thierry FRA19940113 208 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 (30) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 1 1 0 2:22 65
11 PODESVA   Martin CZE19940309 209 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:09 70
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Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 COUSTELLIER  Gilles FRA19860531 2 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 (7) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 (2) 9 4 0 0 0 2:17 9
2 FONTENOY  Aurélien FRA19891211 9 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 (7) 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 (8) 9 1 2 0 0 1:57 15
3 HERRMANN  Hannes GER19890623 4 1 5 1 0 0 3 1 (11) 5 1 5 0 0 4 0 (15) 5 4 0 1 1 2:09 26
4 COUSTELLIER  Giacomo FRA19840802 3 1 5 1 2 1 0 2 (12) 3 0 5 5 0 0 10 (23) 4 3 2 1 0 2:58  35
5 DUNAND  Guillaume FRA19870704 7 5 5 4 3 0 5 5 (27) 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 (15) 3 0 3 1 2 2:42 42
6 VAN DEN BERGH  Iciar BEL19890627 5 2 3 5 3 5 5 5 (28) 2 3 2 2 5 3 0 (17) 1 0 4 4 0 2:14 45
7 VUILLERMOT  Nicolas FRA19890330 6 5 5 5 3 1 5 1 (25) 2 5 5 4 5 2 2 (25) 0 2 3 1 1 2:45 50
8 BELAEY  Wesley BEL19870303 19 2 5 5 4 5 5 5 (31) 5 3 2 3 2 5 2 (22) 0 0 4 2 1 2:36 53
9 HEGEDŰS  László HU19891220 32 5 2 5 5 5 5 2 (29) 5 5 4 1 5 3 3 (26) 0 1 2 2 1 2:33 55
10 BRAUN  Loris SUI19900213 22 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 (32) 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 (32) 0 0 1 1 1 2:11 64
11 HOFFMANN  David GER19930423 18 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 (33) 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 (34) 0 0 0 0 3 2:03 67
12 DONOVAN  Patrick GBR19851004 24 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 1:55  1:55 70
13 VERHOEVEN  Thijs NED19900807 31 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:09  2:09 70
14 SILHAN   Jirka CZE19840816 26 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:14  2:14 70
15 KABELAC CIHACEK   Vlastislav CZE19800103 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:15  2:15 70
16 CHVOJKA   Roman CZE19771123 12 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:18  2:18 70
17 RECZEK  Pawel POL19790103 34 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:23  2:23 70
18 ULLTANG  Eirik NOR19900419 28 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:26  2:26 70
19 BORISEVICH  Pavel RUS19910708 21 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:30  2:30 70

Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 BONZON  David SUI19940422 201 0 5 0 0 1 1 0 (7) 0 2 0 0 3 3 0 (8) 8 2 1 2 0 1:56 15
2 PARE CABALLE  Eloi ESP19940206 215 0 5 2 5 0 1 2 (15) 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 (7) 6 3 2 0 0 2:36 22
3 FIGUIERE  Alexis FRA19940821 203 0 2 0 0 4 1 5 (12) 1 3 1 0 3 5 1 (14) 4 4 1 2 1 2:22 26
4 MEOT  Clément FRA19940922 202 5 3 1 0 5 5 1 (20) 5 3 4 0 1 2 5 (20) 2 3 1 2 1 2:47 40
5 METTENHEIMER  Moritz GER19960415 207 0 5 5 5 3 5 5 (28) 5 5 5 0 1 0 1 (17) 3 2 0 1 0 1:39  1:39 45
6 STEFAN  Thibald FRA19940331 212 1 4 5 5 3 2 3 (23) 1 5 4 5 4 2 1 (22) 0 3 2 2 3 2:22  2:22 45
7 RIEKER  Nils-Obed GER19950125 204 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 (29) 2 5 5 0 3 1 1 (17) 1 3 1 2 0 2:44 46
8 SANDRITTER  Jonathan GER19950729 210 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 (31) 2 5 2 5 3 1 1 (19) 0 3 2 1 0 2:14 50
9 SANDRITTER  Albert GER19950731 211 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 5 4 4 5 5 1 4 (28) 0 1 1 0 3 2:34 60
10 MUFFAT JOLY  Thierry FRA19940113 208 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 (30) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 1 1 0 2:22 65
11 PODESVA   Martin CZE19940309 209 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:09 70
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Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 MUSTIELES GARCIA  Abel ESP19910826 102 2 1 1 1 5 0 (10) 0 1 0 0 5 0 (6) 5 4 1 0 0 1:16 4x1 16
2 HERMANCE  Vincent FRA19840801 120 1 1 3 0 5 0 (10) 1 0 2 0 3 0 (6) 5 3 1 2 0 1:20 3x1 16
3 ROS CHARRAL  Benito Jose ESP19810502 101 5 2 2 0 2 1 (12) 5 0 2 0 0 1 (8) 4 2 4 0 0 1:16 20
4 AREITIO AGIRRE  Ion ESP19921127 104 3 3 5 5 5 2 (23) 1 2 5 1 5 2 (16) 0 2 3 2 0 1:04 39
5 KOEKOEK  Rick NED19861023 103 5 5 5 3 5 1 (24) 5 2 5 2 5 1 (20) 0 2 2 1 0 1:06 44
6 COURTES  Théau FRA19900931 105 5 5 5 3 5 5 (28) 5 5 5 2 5 1 (23) 0 1 1 1 0 1:15 51
7 SERWIN  Karol POL19870505 124 5 4 5 5 5 2 (26) 5 5 5 5 5 2 (27) 0 0 2 0 1 1:13 53
8 EBERHARTER  Stefan AUT19890508 114 5 5 5 5 5 2 (27) 5 5 5 5 5 5 (30) 0 0 1 0 0 1:03 57

9 DIAZ CODINA  Carles ESP19781028 106 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 (33) 0 0 0 0 2 2:12 2x4; 2:12 68
10 MERGER  Marius FRA19930105 122 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 (34) 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 (34) 0 0 0 0 2 2:32 2x4; 2:34 68
11 DURVILLE  Benjamin FRA19920827 123 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 (34) 0 0 0 0 1 2:34 69
12 BENAGLIA  Pascal SUI19870718 113 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:00 0x4; 2:00 70
13 KOČIŠ  Ján SVK19900117 111 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:20 0x4; 2:20 70
14 BOS  Michel NED19920922 118 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:25 0x4; 2:25 70
15 ALKEMA  Gil BEL19910401 117 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:27 0x4; 2:27 70
16 LEHMANN  Heiko GER19910914 110 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:28 0x4; 2:28 70
17 CHAPUIS  Jerome SUI19900603 109 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:30 0x4; 2:30 70
18 PATRIZI  Paolo ITA19890315 107 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:34 0x4; 2:34 70
19 KOTZOT   Marek CZE19930824 116 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:40 0x4; 2:40 70
20 MROHS  Matthias GER19880820 112 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:47 0x4; 2:47 70

Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 PILS  Raphael GER19940729 301 2 2 1 2 5 1 (13) 5 1 2 0 1 0 (9) 2 4 4 0 0 1:35 22
2 WENNINGER  Simon GER19951113 315 1 2 5 4 5 5 (22) 1 5 3 1 5 0 (15) 1 3 1 1 1 1:40 37
3 KRELL  Lucas GER19950228 305 5 5 3 5 1 0 (19) 5 5 2 2 5 0 (19) 2 1 2 1 0 1:47 38
4 LEISER  Lucien SUI19941125 306 5 4 5 4 5 1 (24) 0 3 5 0 5 2 (15) 2 1 1 1 2 1:39 39
5 MUFFAT  Maxime FRA19941221 311 5 3 3 3 5 1 (20) 5 4 2 3 5 1 (20) 0 2 1 4 1 1:48 40
6 SEUBA ROMEU  Bernat ESP19951015 304 3 5 1 5 5 5 (24) 2 3 1 5 5 1 (17) 0 3 1 2 0 1:20 41
7 BERTOLA  Alessandro ITA19940912 302 3 5 5 3 5 0 (21) 2 5 2 4 5 5 (23) 1 0 2 2 1 1:52 44
8 LORENZ  Kai GER19941018 303 2 5 4 5 5 5 (26) 5 4 2 5 5 5 (26) 0 0 2 0 2 1:45 52

9 KRELL  Sebastian GER19960717 310 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 (31) 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 0 1 1 0 0 2:59 63
10 BEHRO  Martin SVK19950528 307 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 0 0 1 0 0 2:59 1x2; 2:59 67
11 POVOLO  Alessio ITA19961028 313 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 0 0 1 0 0 3:02 1x2; 3:02 67
12 HOPPE  Lukas GER19961028 309 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:58 70

Lap 1 Lap 2

Lap 1 Lap 2

UEC TRIALS European Championship
20th - 22nd July 2012         Weilrod, GermanyResults Elite 20"

Final: 6 Sections, 2 Laps

Results Juniors 20"
Final: 6 Sections, 2 Laps

www.uec-federation.eu

1/2 Final: 7 Sections, 2 Laps

1/2 Final: 7 Sections, 2 Laps

Section Commissaires
Christine Krell (GER), Markus Frankhauser (SUI), Helmut Bilgeri (GER), Martin Kraxner (AUT), Joachim Jäckel (GER), Manfred Mrohs (GER), Gabriele Mrohs 
(GER), Ulrich Schröder (GER), Ralf Mettenheimer (GER), Klaus Oing (GER), Anni Bilgeri (GER), Andreas Ganz (GER), Christian Riedemann (GER)

President of the Commissaires Panel

  Zbigniew Bednarz (POL)  

UCI Technical Delegate
Peter Fisch (SUI)

Secretary
Wolfgang Wobbe (GER)

Print: 22.07.2012  17:00 Page 1/1



Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 HERMANCE  Vincent FRA19840801 120 5 5 5 1 5 1 0 (22) 3 5 3 2 0 2 0 (15) 3 2 2 2 0 2:14 37
2 MUSTIELES GARCIA  Abel ESP19910826 102 5 0 5 5 5 3 5 (28) 5 0 3 5 0 1 1 (15) 3 2 0 2 0 2:51 43
3 ROS CHARRAL  Benito Jose ESP19810502 101 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 (32) 2 0 1 1 4 2 4 (14) 1 2 2 1 3 2:38 46
4 AREITIO AGIRRE  Ion ESP19921127 104 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 (27) 0 0 0 3 2 2:10 62
5 SERWIN  Karol POL19870505 124 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 (29) 0 0 0 1 4 2:42 64
6 KOEKOEK  Rick NED19861023 103 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 1 5 5 (31) 0 1 0 0 0 2:25 66
7 COURTES  Théau FRA19900931 105 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 (33) 0 0 0 1 0 2:16 1x3; 2:16 68
8 EBERHARTER  Stefan AUT19890508 114 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 (33) 0 0 0 1 0 2:29 1x3; 2:29 68
9 DIAZ CODINA  Carles ESP19781028 106 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 (33) 0 0 0 0 2 2:12 2x4; 2:12 68
10 MERGER  Marius FRA19930105 122 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 (34) 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 (34) 0 0 0 0 2 2:32 2x4; 2:34 68
11 DURVILLE  Benjamin FRA19920827 123 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 (34) 0 0 0 0 1 2:34 69
12 BENAGLIA  Pascal SUI19870718 113 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:00 0x4; 2:00 70
13 KOČIŠ  Ján SVK19900117 111 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:20 0x4; 2:20 70
14 BOS  Michel NED19920922 118 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:25 0x4; 2:25 70
15 ALKEMA  Gil BEL19910401 117 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:27 0x4; 2:27 70
16 LEHMANN  Heiko GER19910914 110 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:28 0x4; 2:28 70
17 CHAPUIS  Jerome SUI19900603 109 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:30 0x4; 2:30 70
18 PATRIZI  Paolo ITA19890315 107 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:34 0x4; 2:34 70
19 KOTZOT   Marek CZE19930824 116 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:40 0x4; 2:40 70
20 MROHS  Matthias GER19880820 112 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:47 0x4; 2:47 70

Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 PILS  Raphael GER19940729 301 3 5 5 5 5 0 5 (28) 0 2 2 5 1 1 0 (11) 3 2 2 1 0 2:56 39
2 LEISER  Lucien SUI19941125 306 5 5 5 1 5 0 5 (26) 0 2 2 5 5 1 3 (18) 2 2 2 1 0 3:03 44
3 SEUBA ROMEU  Bernat ESP19951015 304 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 (31) 5 4 1 5 3 1 2 (21) 0 3 1 1 1 3:02 52
4 KRELL  Lucas GER19950228 305 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 (33) 5 4 3 2 2 0 5 (21) 1 0 2 2 1 2:45 54
5 LORENZ  Kai GER19941018 303 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 5 5 3 5 5 1 2 (26) 0 1 2 1 0 2:52 58
6 MUFFAT  Maxime FRA19941221 311 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 3 5 5 5 5 1 3 (27) 0 1 1 2 0 2:23 59
7 BERTOLA  Alessandro ITA19940912 302 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 (32) 4 5 5 5 5 0 5 (29) 1 0 1 0 1 2:43 1*0 61
8 WENNINGER  Simon GER19951113 315 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 (31) 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 (30) 0 1 1 0 2 2:49 0*0 61
9 KRELL  Sebastian GER19960717 310 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 (31) 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 0 1 1 0 0 2:59 63
10 BEHRO  Martin SVK19950528 307 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 0 0 1 0 0 2:59 3x2; 2:59 67
11 POVOLO  Alessio ITA19961028 313 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 (32) 0 0 1 0 0 3:02 3x2; 3:02 67
12 HOPPE  Lukas GER19961028 309 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 (35) 0 0 0 0 0 2:58 70
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Rank Rider UCI-Code No. 0 1 2 3 4 Time
Time
Pen. Remark Total

1 JANÍČKOVÁ  Tatiána SVK19940412 403 4 0 0 0 5 1 (10) 5 0 0 0 1 1 (7) 2 0 0 0 1 1 (4) 9 5 1 0 1 2:37 21
2 ABANT CONDAL  Gemma ESP19890325 404 4 0 0 0 1 0 (5) 4 0 0 5 1 5 (15) 2 0 0 0 1 0 (3) 10 3 1 0 2 2:59 23
3 WESP  Andrea GER19941012 405 5 0 1 4 1 0 (11) 5 5 0 0 2 0 (12) 5 0 0 0 1 0 (6) 9 3 1 0 1 2:52 29
4 ABANT CONDAL  Mireia ESP19890325. 402 4 1 2 0 1 1 (9) 3 0 0 0 1 1 (5) 5 0 1 5 5 1 (17) 5 7 1 1 1 2:47 31
5 STUDER  Debi SUI19850521 407 5 0 0 2 1 1 (9) 4 4 1 2 1 1 (13) 5 1 0 2 1 5 (14) 3 7 3 0 2 2:29 36
6 SÝKOROVÁ  Kristína SVK19950114 411 5 0 5 0 5 5 (20) 5 0 0 0 1 1 (7) 5 0 0 0 5 1 (11) 8 3 0 0 0 2:33 38
7 DEVAHIVE  Perrine BEL19940525 406 5 5 2 1 1 2 (16) 5 0 5 2 5 1 (18) 5 0 1 0 3 1 (10) 3 5 3 1 0 2:38 44
8 BETTENHAUSEN  Ann-Christin GER19880313 408 5 3 2 2 5 1 (18) 5 1 0 5 1 0 (12) 5 5 1 2 1 2 (16) 2 5 4 1 0 2:47 46
9 PORCHER  Marion FRA19921130 410 5 5 5 5 5 5 (30) 5 5 5 5 5 5 (30) 5 5 5 5 2 1 (23) 0 1 1 0 0 2:39 1x1 83
10 DINGWERTH  Skyla GER19960417 409 5 5 5 5 5 3 (28) 5 5 5 3 5 5 (28) 5 5 4 5 5 3 (27) 0 0 0 3 1 3:07 0x1 83
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